
LSU School of Music 
Students – Fall 2025 

 

Title Date Time Location 
SEPTEMBER 

Steven Spilger, DMA Tenor Voice September 11 4:30 PM SOM 115 

OCTOBER 
Sierra Hoaglund, DMA Solo Flute Sunday, October 5 2:00 PM SOM 115 
Hayden Stellges, DMA Solo Trombone Tuesday, October 7 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Ruby Tu, DMA Solo Piano Thursday, October 9 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Paula Toral, DMA Solo Violin Sunday, October 12 4:00 PM SOM 115 
Yu Yang, Masters String Bass Tuesday, October 14 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
HsuanYu Lin, DMA String Bass Chamber Tuesday, October 21 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Connor Lorence, Senior Tuba Tuesday, October 21 7:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Nathan Anderson, Senior Flute Thursday, October 23 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Xiaoyuan Cao, Piano Concerto Friday, October 24 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Jacob Fontenot, Senior Composition Friday, October 24 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Alexandra Gordon, DMA Solo Oboe Sunday, October 26 2:00 PM SOM 115 
Fernando Delgado, Senior Clarinet Sunday, October 26 6:00 PM SOM 115 
Karla Sanches, Masters Violin Tuesday, October 28 7:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Maria Ortega, DMA Solo Cello Wednesday, October 29 7:30 PM French House 

NOVEMBER 
Hope Ayers, DMA Solo Horn Sunday, November 2 4:00 PM SOM 115 
Geoffrey Stemen, DMA Piano Lecture Thursday, November 6 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Zongchi Han, DMA Violin Concerto Friday, November 7 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Tristan Keaton, DMA Solo Trumpet Friday, November 7 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Elijah Hickman, Senior Composition Monday, November 10 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Jennie Bae, DMA Soprano Tuesday, November 11 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Wenxin Sha, DMA Solo Baritone Tuesday, November 11 7:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Katie Ellender, DMA Piano Chamber Wednesday, November 12 7:30 PM French House 
Saul Fuego, DMA Solo Violin Friday, November 14 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Oufeifei Hu, DMA Piano Chamber Friday, November 14 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Joy Menzies, Senior Soprano Sunday, November 16 4:00 PM SOM 115 
Chris Larson, Masters Tuba Tuesday, November 18 4:00 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Zongchi Han, DMA Solo Violin Tuesday, November 18 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Dennis Ryan, DMA Solo Bass Tuesday, November 18 7:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Evan Schmuck, Senior Oboe Wednesday, November 19 7:30 PM French House 
Chia Hui Tu, DMA Piano Concerto Thursday, November 20 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Yitong Wu, DMA Piano Concerto Thursday, November 20 7:30 PM SOM 115 
Nick Brown, DMA Tuba Chamber Friday, November 21 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Yimo Li, DMA Soprano Friday, November 21 7:30 PM SOM 115 
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Sierra Hoagland, DMA Chamber Flute Sunday, November 23 5:30 PM SOM 115 
Erin Kim, DMA Violin Concerto Tuesday, November 25 4:00 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
HsuanYu Lin, String Bass Concerto Tuesday, November 25 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Adrian Fonseca Tellez, DMA Bassoon Tuesday, November 25 7:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Stephen Spilger, DMA Tenor Sunday, November 30 4:00 PM SOM 115 
Selin Demirel Faerber, Masters Cello Sunday, November 30 5:30 PM SOM 115 

DECEMBER 
Xiaoyuan Cao, DMA Solo Piano Tuesday, December 2 4:00 PM St. Alban's Chapel 
Pedro Paredes, DMA Solo Violin Tuesday, December 2 5:30 PM St. Alban's Chapel 

 


